KEY FEATURES

Special tool steel
ESD-safe
Variable cutting length (= V)

With protective stop screw

5" ESD Safe Flush Variable
Length Distance Cutter with
Protective Stop Screw

Item No: 573EB

5" ESD Safe Flush Variable Length
Distance Cutter with Protective Stop
Screw

The Weller Erem distance cutters are
available with fixed and variable
cutting lengths. With the distance
cutters wires can be cut to the correct
length. They are also suitable to fix
components. The tips are polished as
to prevent board damage.

Interchangeable plastic stop protects the printed-circuit board against damage



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Width

Jaw Length

Tip Width

UpPC

125.0 mm

Flush

0.031in

0.1in

Yes

29.0 mm

11.0 mm

20.0 mm

0.157 in

043127076855



