



## 5" ESD Safe Flush Variable Length Distance Cutter with Protective Stop Screw

Item No: 573EB 5" ESD Safe Flush Variable Length Distance Cutter with Protective Stop Screw

The Weller Erem distance cutters are available with fixed and variable cutting lengths. With the distance cutters wires can be cut to the correct length. They are also suitable to fix components. The tips are polished as to prevent board damage.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Special tool steel
- ESD-safe
- ◆ Variable cutting length (= V)
- With protective stop screw
- 🕕 Interchangeable plastic stop protects the printed-circuit board against damage

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	125.0 mm
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	0.031 in
Cutting Edge Length	0.1 in
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	29.0 mm
Head Width	11.0 mm
Jaw Length	20.0 mm
Tip Width	0.157 in
UPC	043127076855